and community (7 beach clean-up and 20 sessions
and workshops)

INR 1,50,000

5
 Conveyance and travel (From Mumbai ⇌ Malvan
and local )

INR 50,000

Total  
INR 9,10,000

Overheads and Admin costs@ 5%  INR 45,500

Contingency @ 3% INR 27,300

Grand Total INR 9,82,800  

IN
WORDS

INR Nine lakhs, Eighty two Thousand Eight Hundred only

Financial Summary

The Marine Debris Cleaning Program can be implemented through a multi-stakeholder approach

involving local government bodies, environmental NGOs, schools and colleges, fisherfolk, and

tourism operators in the Malvan region.